STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

502 Genomic Dr

13762

STRUCTURES

Description H Inlet Engineering @ 12%	Quantity 6	EACH	Unit Cost \$ 3,420.00	Total Cost
Engineering @ 12%			ψ $0,420.00$	\$ 20,520.00
				\$ 2,462.40
Total Cost			\$ 3,830.40	\$ 22,982.40
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
				\
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				ŀ
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 22,982.40
				Ţ <u>22,002.40</u>

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 9/26/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

502 Genomic Dr

13762

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	330	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 29,700.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,564.00
Total Cost			\$ 100.80	\$ 33,264.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	ļ
5				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost			1	
Total Cost			+	∤−−−− −
Engineering @ 12%			+	
Total Cost				
			1	! — — — — — -
Engineering @ 12%			+	
Total Cost				
			†	<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				!
Funda e suin a O 400/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
			+	
Engineering @ 12%			+	
Total Cost			1	
			+	<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%			+	
Total Cost				
				1
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	∤
Engineering @ 109/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
			+	
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost	+			
				t
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 33,264.00
				Ţ 00,20 1.00

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 9/26/2023